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2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Hot Rods

Viking Girl

Hoosier Daddy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
Hoosier Daddy

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
MarCoo

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
Viking Girl

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hot Rods

Viking Girl

Hoosier Daddy

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
MarCoo

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
Hoosier Daddy

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Hot Rods

Viking Girl

Hoosier Daddy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
MarCoo

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
Hoosier Daddy

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
Viking Girl

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
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Red Headed Screech Owls
Baker Bomber
MarCoo

Viking Girl
MarCoo
Baker Bomber

Hoosier Daddy
Viking Girl
Baker Bomber

MarCoo
Baker Bomber
Hoosier Daddy

Red Headed Screech Owls
MarCoo
Baker Bomber

Viking Girl
Hoosier Daddy
Baker Bomber

Baker Bomber
Viking Girl
MarCoo

Red Headed Screech Owls
MarCoo
Baker Bomber

Viking Girl
Hoosier Daddy
Baker Bomber

Baker Bomber
Viking Girl
MarCoo

MarCoo
Baker Bomber
Hoosier Daddy
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158
119
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132
136
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121
120

158
121
129

113
134
146
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144
137

155
138
124

93
141
144
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165
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Hot Rods 131 Vs Viking Girl 99
Red Headed Screech Owls 133 Vs MarCoo 188
Hoosier Daddy 159 Vs Baker Bomber 153

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Hot Rods 135 Vs Hoosier Daddy 109
Red Headed Screech Owls 136 Vs Viking Girl 126
MarCoo 164 Vs Baker Bomber 153

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Hot Rods 135 VS Red Headed Screech Owls 154
Hoosier Daddy 177 VS MarCoo 161
Viking Girl 149 Vs Baker Bomber 180

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Viking Girl 133 Vs Hot Rods 194
MarCoo 118 Vs Hoosier Daddy 161
Baker Bomber 109
Red Headed Screech Owls 55

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Viking Girl 199 VS MarCoo 104
Hoosier Daddy 144 Vs Hot Rods 160
Viking Girl 199 VS MarCoo 104
Baker Bomber 143
Red Headed Screech Owls 111
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